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Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort NAT Klasse Kl- Rd-1 Rd-2 Rd-3 Brutto Netto 
MÄNNER           Rg.           

1 Rieder Alexander 69 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-35 1 10:08 11:14 11:20 0:32:44 0:32:43 
2 Rangger Thomas 70 LG Decker Itter AUT M-35 2 10:40 11:51 11:59 0:34:31 0:34:31 
3 Egger Alois 56 TU Raika Schwaz AUT M-45 1 10:42 12:01 11:49 0:34:33 0:34:33 
4 Scharmer Josef 62 LG Decker Itter AUT M-40 1 10:39 11:56 12:14 0:34:50 0:34:50 
5 Neuner Helmut 56 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT M-45 2 10:52 12:04 11:57 0:34:55 0:34:54 
6 Breitenlechner Simon 74 SC LT Breitenbach AUT M-AK 1 10:54 12:16 12:14 0:35:30 0:35:25 
7 Ganster Alexander 86 LCT AUT M-U20 1 11:18 12:23 11:57 0:35:47 0:35:38 
8 Friedl Markus 62 SV Raika Reutte AUT M-40 2 11:12 12:15 12:17 0:35:47 0:35:45 
9 Scherl Matthias 86 LG Decker Itter AUT M-U20 2 11:00 12:25 12:26 0:35:53 0:35:52 

10 Aigner Reinhard 76 TU Raika Schwaz AUT M-AK 2 10:44 12:29 12:45 0:36:01 0:35:59 
11 Hurth Reinhard 63 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-40 3 11:04 12:48 12:31 0:36:25 0:36:24 
12 Messner Simon 79 SC LT Breitenbach AUT M-AK 3 11:24 12:33 12:45 0:37:00 0:36:42 
13 Schwaninger Johann 63 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT M-40 4 11:36 12:37 12:44 0:36:59 0:36:57 
14 Steiner Heinz 45 LG Raika Telfs AUT M-60 1 11:36 12:36 12:52 0:37:07 0:37:05 
15 Widmoser Albert 52 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT M-50 1 11:37 12:54 12:54 0:37:27 0:37:25 
16 Hatzl Ferdinand 66 LG Decker Itter AUT M-35 3 11:34 12:52 13:01 0:37:30 0:37:28 
17 Heiss Maximilian 60 SV Raiba Reutte AUT M-45 3 11:48 12:56 12:59 0:37:53 0:37:44 
18 Wurm Bernhard 76 LCT Innsbruck AUT M-AK 4 11:43 12:51 13:09 0:37:51 0:37:44 
19 Rossi Robert 58 Rückenwind AUT M-45 4 12:06 13:17 13:05 0:38:35 0:38:29 
20 Sprenger Eduard 57 SV Raika Reutte AUT M-45 5 12:20 13:26 13:18 0:39:07 0:39:05 
21 Peer Clemens 70 ATSV Innsbruck AUT M-35 4 12:05 13:24 13:48 0:39:28 0:39:18 
22 Steinlechner Thomas 54 TU Raika Schwaz AUT M-50 2 12:30 13:23 13:31 0:39:28 0:39:24 
23 Hasenauer Herbert 54 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT M-50 3 12:09 13:28 13:51 0:39:52 0:39:30 
24 Unterrader Stefan 84 LG Decker Itter AUT M-U23 1 11:56 13:56 13:51 0:39:51 0:39:44 
25 Thaler Peter 48 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT M-55 1 12:44 14:09 14:16 0:41:15 0:41:11 
26 Eder Bernd 60 SV Reutte AUT M-45 6 13:06 14:10 14:03 0:41:29 0:41:20 
27 Milekic Nenad 54 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-50 4 12:51 14:02 14:27 0:41:21 0:41:21 
28 Berger Gernot 61 TU Raika SCHWAZ AUT M-40 5 13:04 13:56 14:27 0:41:37 0:41:28 
29 Weihsbrodt Bruno 69 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-35 5 12:32 14:30 14:51 0:41:57 0:41:54 
30 Oberhofer Ferdinand 54 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-50 5 12:57 14:23 14:33 0:42:04 0:41:55 
31 Steenacers Luc 62 SV Raiba Reutte BEL M-40 6 13:33 14:40 14:31 0:43:03 0:42:45 
32 Sieberer Harald 56 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT M-45 7 13:43 14:26 14:51 0:44:08 0:43:01 
33 Steger Richard 54 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-50 6 13:32 14:57 15:12 0:43:50 0:43:42 
34 Sallay Stefan 45 TU Raika Schwaz AUT M-60 2 13:58 15:13 15:15 0:44:46 0:44:28 
35 Mayer Rupert 46 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-55 2 14:17 15:06 15:20 0:45:52 0:44:43 
36 Vogelsberger Raimund 55 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-50 7 13:27 15:18 16:02 0:44:48 0:44:48 
37 Gritsch Andreas 73 LG Decker Itter AUT M-AK 5 14:59 16:35 16:38 0:49:45 0:48:13 
38 Tschaffert Manfred 65 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT M-40 7 17:10 19:11 19:16 0:56:45 0:55:38 
39 Fasser Kurt 27 LSV90 Kitzbühel AUT M-70 1 16:31 19:13 20:06 0:55:59 0:55:51 
40 Puckl Franz 35 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-70 2 18:07 20:11 20:49 0:59:47 0:59:08 
41 Kyrcz Otto 29 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT M-70 3 25:26 32:03 37:52 1:36:29 1:35:21 

 
FRAUEN 

1 Lechner Verena 64 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT W-40 1 12:01 13:46 14:06 0:39:57 0:39:54 
2 Wasikowski Nadja 76 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT W-AK 1 13:04 14:00 14:07 0:41:19 0:41:12 
3 Schiffer Magdalena 61 SV Raika Reutte AUT W-40 2 12:52 14:10 14:17 0:41:22 0:41:20 
4 Rainer Elisabeth 78 LG Decker Itter AUT W-AK 2 12:41 14:23 14:21 0:41:30 0:41:26 
5 Wakolbinger Aloisia 66 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT W-35 1 13:06 14:38 14:43 0:42:31 0:42:28 
6 Peer Luiseá 67 ATSV Innsbruck AUT W-35 2 13:20 15:11 15:20 0:44:01 0:43:52 
7 Rossi Katharina 61 Rückenwind AUT W-40 3 14:09 15:12 14:36 0:44:11 0:43:58 
8 Ireland Nicole 88 TS Sparkasse Innsbruck AUT W-U20 1 13:43 15:09 15:25 0:45:23 0:44:18 
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9 Jäger Andrea 61 SV Raiba Reutte AUT W-40 4 13:50 15:15 15:25 0:44:54 0:44:31 
10 Schwaninger Lydia 63 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT W-40 5 13:49 15:20 15:28 0:44:45 0:44:37 
11 Sallegger Christine 72 LG Decker Itter AUT W-AK 3 14:15 15:35 15:39 0:46:04 0:45:29 
12 Ertl-Walder Claudia 72 LG Decker Itter AUT W-AK 4 14:15 15:45 16:01 0:46:09 0:46:02 
13 Steger Anita 61 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT W-40 6 14:11 15:45 16:07 0:46:13 0:46:04 
14 Knapp Andreaá 71 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT W-AK 5 14:19 15:48 16:20 0:46:59 0:46:29 
15 Norer Emanuela 48 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT W-55 1 14:42 16:10 16:32 0:48:09 0:47:25 
16 Kaufmann Angelika 71 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT W-AK 6 15:09 16:01 16:33 0:48:40 0:47:44 
17 Hohenrainer Mathilde 67 SV Raiba Reutte AUT W-35 3 15:27 16:43 16:55 0:49:50 0:49:06 
18 Hasenauer Helga 54 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT W-50 1 15:50 17:18 17:44 0:51:50 0:50:52 
19 Zimmermann Michaela 83 LG Decker Itter AUT W-U23 1 16:27 17:37 17:49 0:53:02 0:51:54 
20 Wallner Katharina 70 LG Decker Itter AUT W-35 4 16:44 18:59 19:30 0:55:48 0:55:13 
21 Raab Andrea 88 TS Sparkasse Innsbruck AUT W-U20 2 17:46 19:05 18:29 0:56:00 0:55:21 
22 Ruhland Kerstin 55 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT W-50 2 18:51 19:40 19:51 0:59:28 0:58:23 
23 Watzdorf Susanne 64 ATSV Innsbruck AUT W-40 7 17:34 19:55 20:53 0:59:06 0:58:24 
 
Teamwertung: 
 

Rang Teamname Teilnehmer Kat. KRg. Zeit 
1 LG DECKER ITTER - 1 Rangger Thomas, Scharmer Josef, Scherl Matthias männl. 1 1:45:13 
2 LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL - 1 Rieder Alexander, Milekic Nenad, Hurth Reinhard männl. 2 1:50:28 
3 TU RAIKA SCHWAZ - 1 Aigner Reinhard, Egger Alois, Berger Gernot männl. 3 1:52:00 
4 BLT SV RAIKA VOLDERS - 1 Sieberer Harald, Schwaninger Johann, Neuner Helmut männl. 4 1:54:52 
5 LG PLETZER HOPFGARTEN - 1 Thaler Peter, Widmoser Alberto, Hasenauer Herbert männl. 5 1:58:06 
6 LG DECKER ITTER - 2 Hatzl Ferdinand, Gritsch Andreas, Unterrader Stefan männl. 6 2:05:25 
7 LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL - 2 Steger Richard, Oberhofer Ferdinand, Weihsbrodt Bruno männl. 7 2:07:31 
8 LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL - 1 Steger Anita, Wasikowski Nadja, Wakolbinger Aloisia weibl. 1 2:09:44 
9 LG DECKER ITTER - 1 Sallegger Christine, Rainer Elisabeth, Ertl-Walder Claudia weibl. 2 2:12:57 

10 LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL - 3 Vogelsberger Raimund, Mayer Rupert, Puckl Franz männl. 8 2:28:39 
11 LSV 1990 KITZBÜHEL - 2 Kaufmann Angelika, Ruhland Kerstin, Norer Emanuela weibl. 3 2:33:32 

 
 
Altersklassenwertung: 
 

Rang Stnr Name Jg. Verein/Ort NAT GesRg Rd-1 Rd-2 Rd-3 Brutto Netto 
M-U20            

1 1760 Ganster Alexander 86 LCT AUT 7 11:18 12:23 11:57 0:35:47 0:35:38 
2 1726 Scherl Matthias 86 LG Decker Itter AUT 9 11:00 12:25 12:26 0:35:53 0:35:52 

W-U20            
1 262 Ireland Nicole 88 TS Sparkasse Innsbruck AUT 40 13:43 15:09 15:25 0:45:23 0:44:18 
2 359 Raab Andrea 88 TS Sparkasse Innsbruck AUT 57 17:46 19:05 18:29 0:56:00 0:55:21 

M-U23            
1 1747 Unterrader Stefan 84 LG Decker Itter AUT 23 11:56 13:56 13:51 0:39:51 0:39:44 

W-U23            
1 1262 Zimmermann Michaela 83 LG Decker Itter AUT 55 16:27 17:37 17:49 0:53:02 0:51:54 

M-AK            
1 1601 Breitenlechner Simon 74 SC LT Breitenbach AUT 6 10:54 12:16 12:14 0:35:30 0:35:25 
2 892 Aigner Reinhard 76 TU Raika Schwaz AUT 10 10:44 12:29 12:45 0:36:01 0:35:59 
3 1554 Messner Simon 79 SC LT Breitenbach AUT 12 11:24 12:33 12:45 0:37:00 0:36:42 
4 1550 Wurm Bernhard 76 LCT Innsbruck AUT 18 11:43 12:51 13:09 0:37:51 0:37:44 
5 1736 Gritsch Andreas 73 LG Decker Itter AUT 52 14:59 16:35 16:38 0:49:45 0:48:13 

W-AK            
1 1200 Wasikowski Nadja 76 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 26 13:04 14:00 14:07 0:41:19 0:41:12 
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2 1707 Rainer Elisabeth 78 LG Decker Itter AUT 30 12:41 14:23 14:21 0:41:30 0:41:26 
3 1156 Sallegger Christine 72 LG Decker Itter AUT 46 14:15 15:35 15:39 0:46:04 0:45:29 
4 1761 Ertl-Walder Claudia 72 LG Decker Itter AUT 47 14:15 15:45 16:01 0:46:09 0:46:02 
5 1308 Knapp Andreaá 71 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT 49 14:19 15:48 16:20 0:46:59 0:46:29 
6 1155 Kaufmann Angelika 71 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 51 15:09 16:01 16:33 0:48:40 0:47:44 

M-35            
1 5 Rieder Alexander 69 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1 10:08 11:14 11:20 0:32:44 0:32:43 
2 1134 Rangger Thomas 70 LG Decker Itter AUT 2 10:40 11:51 11:59 0:34:31 0:34:31 
3 1177 Hatzl Ferdinand 66 LG Decker Itter AUT 16 11:34 12:52 13:01 0:37:30 0:37:28 
4 1312 Peer Clemensá 70 ATSV Innsbruck AUT 21 12:05 13:24 13:48 0:39:28 0:39:18 
5 1744 Weihsbrodt Bruno 69 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 32 12:32 14:30 14:51 0:41:57 0:41:54 

W-35            
1 1722 Wakolbinger Aloisia 66 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 34 13:06 14:38 14:43 0:42:31 0:42:28 
2 1311 Peer Luiseá 67 ATSV Innsbruck AUT 38 13:20 15:11 15:20 0:44:01 0:43:52 
3 552 Hohenrainer Mathilde 67 SV Raiba Reutte AUT 53 15:27 16:43 16:55 0:49:50 0:49:06 
4 1144 Wallner Katharina 70 LG Decker Itter AUT 56 16:44 18:59 19:30 0:55:48 0:55:13 

M-40            
1 1713 Scharmer Josef 62 LG Decker Itter AUT 4 10:39 11:56 12:14 0:34:50 0:34:50 
2 1616 Friedl Markus 62 SV Raika Reutte AUT 8 11:12 12:15 12:17 0:35:47 0:35:45 
3 1026 Hurth Reinhard 63 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 11 11:04 12:48 12:31 0:36:25 0:36:24 
4 1024 Schwaninger Johann 63 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT 13 11:36 12:37 12:44 0:36:59 0:36:57 
5 1781 Berger Gernot 61 TU Raika SCHWAZ AUT 31 13:04 13:56 14:27 0:41:37 0:41:28 
6 553 Steenacers Luc 62 SV Raiba Reutte BEL 35 13:33 14:40 14:31 0:43:03 0:42:45 
7 1058 Tschaffert Manfred 65 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT 58 17:10 19:11 19:16 0:56:45 0:55:38 

W-40            
1 1309 Lechner Verenaá 64 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 24 12:01 13:46 14:06 0:39:57 0:39:54 
2 1566 Schiffer Magdalena 61 SV Raika Reutte AUT 28 12:52 14:10 14:17 0:41:22 0:41:20 
3 1743 Rossi Katharina 61 Rückenwind AUT 39 14:09 15:12 14:36 0:44:11 0:43:58 
4 585 Jäger Andrea 61 SV Raiba Reutte AUT 42 13:50 15:15 15:25 0:44:54 0:44:31 
5 1023 Schwaninger Lydia 63 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT 43 13:49 15:20 15:28 0:44:45 0:44:37 
6 1003 Steger Anita 61 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 48 14:11 15:45 16:07 0:46:13 0:46:04 
7 546 Watzdorf Susanne 64 ATSV Innsbruck AUT 61 17:34 19:55 20:53 0:59:06 0:58:24 

M-45            
1 944 Egger Alois 56 TU Raika Schwaz AUT 3 10:42 12:01 11:49 0:34:33 0:34:33 
2 1150 Neuner Helmut 56 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT 5 10:52 12:04 11:57 0:34:55 0:34:54 
3 1603 Heiss Maximilian 60 SV Raiba Reutte AUT 17 11:48 12:56 12:59 0:37:53 0:37:44 
4 1725 Rossi Robert 58 Rückenwind AUT 19 12:06 13:17 13:05 0:38:35 0:38:29 
5 1513 Sprenger Eduard 57 SV Raika Reutte AUT 20 12:20 13:26 13:18 0:39:07 0:39:05 
6 880 Eder Bernd 60 SV Reutte AUT 27 13:06 14:10 14:03 0:41:29 0:41:20 
7 942 Sieberer Harald 56 BLT SV Raika Volders AUT 36 13:43 14:26 14:51 0:44:08 0:43:01 

M-50            
1 1323 Widmoser Alberto 52 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 15 11:37 12:54 12:54 0:37:27 0:37:25 
2 1618 Hasenauer Herbert 54 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 22 12:09 13:28 13:51 0:39:52 0:39:30 
3 925 Milekic Nenad 54 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 29 12:51 14:02 14:27 0:41:21 0:41:21 
4 924 Oberhofer Ferdinand 54 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 33 12:57 14:23 14:33 0:42:04 0:41:55 
5 922 Steger Richard 54 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 37 13:32 14:57 15:12 0:43:50 0:43:42 
6 934 Vogelsberger Raimund 55 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 45 13:27 15:18 16:02 0:44:48 0:44:48 

W-50            
1 1592 Hasenauer Helga 54 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 54 15:50 17:18 17:44 0:51:50 0:50:52 
2 1612 Ruhland Kerstin 55 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 60 18:51 19:40 19:51 0:59:28 0:58:23 

M-55            
1 657 Thaler Peter 48 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 25 12:44 14:09 14:16 0:41:15 0:41:11 
2 1557 Mayer Rupert 46 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 44 14:17 15:06 15:20 0:45:52 0:44:43 
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W-55            
1 1732 Norer Emanuela 48 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 50 14:42 16:10 16:32 0:48:09 0:47:25 

M-60            
1 60 Steiner Heinz 45 LG Raika Telfs AUT 14 11:36 12:36 12:52 0:37:07 0:37:05 
2 1767 Sallay Stefan 45 TU Raika Schwaz AUT 41 13:58 15:13 15:15 0:44:46 0:44:28 

M-70            
1 1622 Fasser Kurt 27 LSV90 Kitzbühel AUT 59 16:31 19:13 20:06 0:55:59 0:55:51 
2 1690 Puckl Franz 35 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 62 18:07 20:11 20:49 0:59:47 0:59:08 
3 1613 Kyrcz Otto 29 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 63 25:26 32:03 37:52 1:36:29 1:35:21 
 
5 Kilometer: 
 

Rang Name Jg. Verein/Ort GesRg Rd-1 Rd-2 Rd-3 Rd-4 Rd-5 Rd-6 Rd-7 Gesamt 
M-Jug.             

1 Zierler Dominik 88 TV Wattens 1 02:11 02:22 02:27 02:31 02:35 02:32 02:11 0:16:52 
2 Saurwein Matthias 89 SK Zirl Tri 2 02:13 02:24 02:37 02:40 02:45 02:43 02:24 0:17:49 
3 Körber Daniel 89 TI Sparkasse 3 02:37 02:42 02:40 02:42 02:42 02:41 02:12 0:18:19 
4 Feller Josef 89 LG Decker Itter 4 02:28 02:37 02:44 02:48 02:46 02:50 02:33 0:18:50 
5 Hasenauer Stefaná 89 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 5 02:36 02:34 02:39 02:50 03:23 03:00 02:28 0:19:33 
6 Peer Daniel 89 SV Schlickeralm 8 02:41 02:52 03:03 03:07 03:03 03:04 02:41 0:20:33 
7 Tochtermann Franzá 89 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 10 02:42 02:50 03:03 03:08 03:21 03:10 02:41 0:20:59 

W-Jug.             
1 Holaus Mathea 89 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 6 02:37 02:50 02:54 02:58 03:01 02:59 02:20 0:19:42 
2 Perfler Angelika 88 ÖTB Tirol 7 02:37 02:50 02:54 02:58 03:02 02:59 02:25 0:19:47 
3 Kraiser Martina 88 ÖTB Tirol 9 02:39 02:56 03:03 03:12 03:15 03:10 02:36 0:20:55 

 Insam Lisa-Maria 88 TI Sparkasse  02:39 03:05 03:14 03:20 03:27 03:29   
 
 


